
2018 Applesplash 5k

Place Name Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex Age ID Number

1 BRITTNEY GENAL RUNNER 336 00:21:55.29 07:03 8.5mph F 32

2 JEANNE CARR RUNNER 654 00:22:20.46 07:11 8.3mph F 52

3 BRIAN BREAULT RUNNER 335 00:23:29.28 07:33 7.9mph M 42

4 GARY JESSEN RUNNER 659 00:25:20.60 08:09 7.4mph M 53

5 DAVID DUNLEAP RUNNER 316 00:25:29.93 08:12 7.3mph M 62

6 NICHOLAS LINKA RUNNER 328 00:26:26.84 08:30 7.0mph M 0

7 KELLY E RUNNER 656 00:26:31.81 08:32 7.0mph F 34

8 SANDY WALCZAK RUNNER 657 00:26:44.61 08:36 7.0mph F 55

9 KRISTIN JESSEN RUNNER 332 00:27:06.37 08:43 6.9mph F 23

10 SCOTT WELLS RUNNER 323 00:29:05.37 09:21 6.4mph M 58

11 SHONDA DICKSON RUNNER 314 00:29:07.13 09:22 6.4mph F 57

12 JANINE CROTTY RUNNER 313 00:29:12.51 09:24 6.4mph F 38

13 ERIN LARSE RUNNER 660 00:29:42.15 09:33 6.3mph F 44

14 SARA HOLLE RUNNER 311 00:34:26.82 11:05 5.4mph F 38

15 ANN WEEDEN RUNNER 318 00:35:25.26 11:24 5.3mph F 0

16 AMELIA FEUERER RUNNER 319 00:38:35.48 12:25 4.8mph F 17

17 KATHY ROGERS RUNNER 320 00:38:35.66 12:25 4.8mph F 46

18 ROBIN HABERMAN RUNNER 655 00:39:47.00 12:48 4.7mph M 61

19 KELLY COUHOG RUNNER 652 00:41:11.26 13:15 4.5mph F 39

20 CHERI COOLEY RUNNER 317 00:42:07.80 13:33 4.4mph F 0

21 SHELLY JESSEN RUNNER 658 00:45:15.44 14:34 4.1mph F 52

22 CHERYL STACKEN RUNNER 331 00:45:16.00 14:34 4.1mph F 22

23 CHRISTINE SCHRECK RUNNER 333 00:50:25.40 16:13 3.7mph F 48

24 DEBRA CROSBY RUNNER 334 00:50:39.26 16:18 3.7mph F 49

25 LAURA WELLS RUNNER 322 00:52:56.47 17:02 3.5mph F 24

26 KAREN WELLS RUNNER 321 00:53:01.36 17:03 3.5mph F 60

Printed: 9/16/2018 9:28:02 AM Page: 1 of 1


